
Judo Club de Bonnevoie

Planning	
  Avril	
  2014

mardi	
  1
mercredi	
  2
jeudi	
  3

vendredi	
  4
samedi	
  5 09h30-­‐11h30	
  (Metz)
dimanche	
  6
lundi	
  7
mardi	
  8

mercredi	
  9
jeudi	
  10

vendredi	
  11
samedi	
  12

dimanche	
  13
lundi	
  14
mardi	
  15

mercredi	
  16
jeudi	
  17

vendredi	
  18
samedi	
  19 Tournoi	
  Jodoigne	
  (BEL)	
  

dimanche	
  20
lundi	
  21
mardi	
  22

mercredi	
  23
jeudi	
  24

vendredi	
  25
samedi	
  26 Tournoi	
  Cents	
  (LUX)

dimanche	
  27
lundi	
  28
mardi	
  29

mercredi	
  30
avant	
  et	
  1993	
  (Ü21),	
  1994,1995,1996,

1997,	
  1998,	
  1999
Coach:	
  Dan	
  Thill

Participants:	
  avant	
  et	
  1996,	
  1997,	
  
1998,	
  1999,	
  2000,	
  2001
Coach:	
  Sérgio	
  Gonçalves	
  

Coupe	
  FLAM	
  International
Cents	
  (LUX)

Participants:	
  avant	
  et	
  1979	
  (Ü35),

Avril	
  2014

VACANCES

Entrainement	
  de	
  regroupement
Metz	
  (FRA)

Participants:	
  2000,	
  2001,	
  2002,	
  2003,	
  
2004,	
  2005,	
  2006,	
  2007

Coachs:	
  Sérgio	
  Gonçalves,	
  Cibelle	
  
Muller	
  &	
  Dan	
  Thill

Open	
  International	
  Judo	
  Tori
Jodoigne	
  (BEL)


